J-A3008-2, 26" ARBOGA GEAR
HEAD DRILL PRESS 220V, 3PH 4
354034

This durable drill press is ideal for any drilling application. For superior
production, speed and accuracy the J-A3008M-PF models are equipped with a
heavy-duty slip clutch powerfeed, which is automatically engaged when pre-set
depths are reached. A heavy-duty t-slotted and machined base plate anchors
this steady drill.

FEATURES

e Fiber and steel gears, which do not require an oil bath, allow for easier speed
changes

* No-volt release, prevents spindle start up when power returns after shut down
e Adjustable taper bearings mounted in the end of the quill
e Head and table rotates 360° around column

e Drill head and table can be raised and lowered

e Helical gears for smooth, quiet operation

e Quick release drill ejector

e English/metric depth gauge

e Machined, T-slotted base plate

e Steel column

e Extra long quill movement

e Fully enclosed spindle

e Large T-slotted table

e Telescoping safety spindle guard

JET RED ASSURANCE 2-YEAR WARRANTY

JET warrants every product it sells. If one of our tools needs service or repair, one of our Authorized Service Centers located throughout the
United States can give you quick service. In most cases, any of these JPW Industries Authorized Service Centers can authorize warranty repair,
E;YE liR assist you in obtaining parts, or perform routine maintenance and major repair on your JET tools. For the name of an Authorized Service Center
WARRAMNTY in your area call 1-800-274-6848.

ASSURANOCE

STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK" SN —a p

550+ SERVICE CENTERS NATIONWIDE | INDUSTRY-LEADING WARRANTIES | EXPERT TECHNICAL SERVICE




J-A3008-2, 26" ARBOGA GEAR
HEAD DRILL PRESS 220V, 3PH

354034

SPECIFICATIONS

Style (Type)

Drills to Center of Circle (In.)
Drilling Capacity Cast Iron (In.)
Drilling Capacity Mild Steel (In.)
Column Diameter (In.)

Distance Column to Spindle (In.)
Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)

Spindle Taper (In. x TPI)
Spindle Travel (In.)
Spindle Distance to Base (In.)

Spindle Distance to Table (Max.)
(In)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)
Table Travel (In.)
T-Slots Number and Size (In.)

Work Table Weight Capacity
(Lbs.)

Base Dimensions (In.)

Base Slots Number & Size (In.)

STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK"™

Geared Head
26

1-3/16

31/32

4-1/2

12-5/8

90, 190, 320, 530, 640, 1060, 1790,
3610

MT-3
6

45-5/8

35

15-3/4 x 19-3/4
30

2-9/16

450

28 x 24

2 &9/16

JET

550+ SERVICE CENTERS NATIONWIDE | INDUSTRY-LEADING WARRANTIES | EXPERT TECHNICAL SERVICE




