## J-A3008-2, 26" ARBOGA GEAR HEAD DRILL PRESS 220V, 3PH

354034

This durable drill press is ideal for any drilling application. For superior production, speed and accuracy the J-A3008M-PF models are equipped with a heavy-duty slip clutch powerfeed, which is automatically engaged when pre-set depths are reached. A heavy-duty t-slotted and machined base plate anchors this steady drill.

#### **FEATURES**

- Fiber and steel gears, which do not require an oil bath, allow for easier speed changes
- No-volt release, prevents spindle start up when power returns after shut down
- Adjustable taper bearings mounted in the end of the quill
- Head and table rotates 360° around column
- Drill head and table can be raised and lowered
- Helical gears for smooth, quiet operation
- · Quick release drill ejector
- · English/metric depth gauge
- Machined, T-slotted base plate
- Steel column
- · Extra long quill movement
- Fully enclosed spindle
- Large T-slotted table
- · Telescoping safety spindle guard



### JET RED ASSURANCE 2-YEAR WARRANTY

JET warrants every product it sells. If one of our tools needs service or repair, one of our Authorized Service Centers located throughout the United States can give you quick service. In most cases, any of these JPW Industries Authorized Service Centers can authorize warranty repair, assist you in obtaining parts, or perform routine maintenance and major repair on your JET tools. For the name of an Authorized Service Center in your area call 1-800-274-6848.

STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK



# J-A3008-2, 26" ARBOGA GEAR HEAD DRILL PRESS 220V, 3PH

354034

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Style (Type)	Geared Head
Drills to Center of Circle (In.)	26
Drilling Capacity Cast Iron (In.)	1-3/16
Drilling Capacity Mild Steel (In.)	31/32
Column Diameter (In.)	4-1/2
Distance Column to Spindle (In.)	12-5/8
Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)	90, 190, 320, 530, 640, 1060, 1790, 3610
Spindle Taper (In. x TPI)	MT-3
Spindle Travel (In.)	6
Spindle Distance to Base (In.)	45-5/8
Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)	35
Table Size (L x W) (In.)	15-3/4 x 19-3/4
Table Travel (In.)	30
T-Slots Number and Size (In.)	2 - 9/16
Work Table Weight Capacity (Lbs.)	450
Base Dimensions (In.)	28 x 24
Base Slots Number & Size (In.)	2 & 9/16



STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK™

